
The 12 Days of Christmas  
                    Bastion Bobcat Style! 
 

In the 12 days leading up to our Winter Break,  we are working together to put together a winter food 

drive for the Food Bank.      

If you are able, we’d love to have you donate to our food drive.  If we have families within our midst that 

need to access food supports, we will put together a basket for them before the items are delivered to 

the foodbank.   

Below is a suggested donation list for each day.  If you cannot donate at this time- no problem, or if you 

have a different item, please feel free to add! 

Thursday Dec. 5:  Breakfast Day    (Non-perishable) 

• Box of Cereal 

• Oatmeal 

• Pancake Mix, Muffin Mix,  

• Peanut Butter, Syrup  

Friday Dec. 6 Label-Wise Day  

• Gluten-free cereals/pastas 

• Halal items  

• Dairy-free and nut-free items 

• Rice 

• Kid snacks & breakfast bars 

Monday Dec. 9: Pantry Staples Day  

• Flour, sugar, rice, pasta 

• Beans, canned tomatoes, pasta sauce 

• Noodles, broth, tuna, spices 

Tuesday Dec. 10: Treat Day  

• Packaged cookies, chips 

• Hot chocolate, apple cider 

• Christmas goodies (pkg) 

Wed Dec. 11 Healthy Snack Day 

• Fruit cups/apple sauce 

• Granola bars, crackers/ goldfish 

• Fruit snacks, raisins, snack bars 

 

 

Thursday Dec. 12: Christmas Dinner Day 

• Beans, stuffing mix, pickles 

• Gravy packages, shortening 

• Pie filling, shortening 

Friday Dec. 13: Family Fun Night 

• Taco shells, popcorn, juice boxes 

• Salsa, nacho chips, cheesies 

Monday Dec. 16: Crockpot Day 

• Packaged/canned soups, chili, stews 

• Crackers 

• Broth, chili spice 

Tuesday Dec. 17: Bread & Bun Day 

• Bread/buns, muffins, baked goods 

• Muffin & cake mixes 

• Baking goods, salt and pepper 

Wed. Dec. 18 Fruit & Veggie Day (Perishables) 

• Onions, potatoes, brussel sprouts 

• Apples/oranges 

• Carrots, celery, cranberries 

• Butter 

• Other catch-up items  

Thurs Dec 19 & Friday Dec. 20 

• Assembly & delivery  


